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Limited seats available

Certificate of Completion will be provided upon successful completion.

Workplace safety is a critical concern, as accidents and hazards can result in serious consequences. The Department
of Occupational Safety and Health (DOSH) highlights that companies need to stay compliant with safety regulations
and actively manage workplace risks. This 2-day Safety Guidelines & Requirements for Malaysian Rubber Industry
workshop is designed to address these needs by equipping participants with essential knowledge and skills for
workplace safety management.

KEY OBJECTIVES

¢ Understand occupational safety regulations and standards.
e Develop skills in hazard identification, risk assessment, and compliance.
¢ Foster a culture of safety and proactive risk management in SMEs.

This programme is vital for SMEs aiming to ensure compliance, enhance safety standards, and improve
workplace productivity.
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WHO SHOULD ATTEND

¢ Production Supervisors and Managers
o Safety Officers
e OSH Committee Members

TRAINERS

MDM. NG KHA CHAN

Immediate Past President of Plastics
and Rubber Institute Malaysia (PRIM)

Former Group Director of Kimberly Clark
and certified trainer from International
Professional Managers Association
through CHESS training institute in 2005.

MR. RAJA SELLAMUTHU

Vice President (Rubber) of Plastics and
Rubber Institute Malaysia (PRIM)

Professional experience in the rubber
industry specialising in manufacturing
best practices, lean manufacturing,
quality management systems, research
and development, new technology, and
smart factory operations.

PROGRAMME

DAY 1

8.30 am
9.00 am
9.15 am

10.00 am

10.45 am
11.00 am

12.30 am
2.00 pm

3.00 pm

3.45 pm
4.00 pm

5.00 pm
5.30 pm

Registration / Breakfast
Welcoming Remarks by MRC

Occupational, Safety and Health (OSH) Regulations
Specific To The Rubber Industry

Proper Handling And Storage Of Rubber Materials To
Prevent Accidents And Ensure Safety
Morning Tea Break

Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Requirements
For Workers In The Rubber Industry

Lunch Break

Machinery Safety Guidelines For Rubber
Processing Equipment

Emergency Response Procedures For Incidents In
Rubber Manufacturing Plants

Afternoon Tea Break

Chemical Safety Guidelines For Handling Rubber
Processing Chemicals

Q&A

End of Programme

DAY 2

8.30 am
9.00 am
10.00 am
10.45 am
11.00 am

12.30 am
2.00 pm

3.00 pm

3.45 pm
4.00 pm
5.00 pm
5.30 pm

e Quality Control Personnel
¢ Environmental, Health & Safety (EHS) Officers
e Sustainability & Compliance Officer

MR. CHAN PAK KUEN

Past President of Plastics and Rubber
Institute Malaysia (PRIM)

Former Division head of Research &
Technology and Global Rubber Technical
Consultant. More than 40 years of
technical and operation experience in
rubber manufacturing industry.

MS. VIMALA RAGHAWAN

Health, Safety & Environmental Legal
Advisor / Director of National Institute
of Occupational, Safety & Health
(NIOSH)

More than 20 years of experience in
Health, Safety & Environmental, bridging
sustainability with environmental, health
and safety compliance.

RICEINESS

Fire Safety Measures In Rubber Manufacturing Facilities

Safety Protocols In Rubber Industry
Morning Tea Break

Health And Hygiene Guidelines For Workers In
The Rubber Industry

Lunch Break

Regular Safety Audits And Inspections To Ensure
Compliance With Safety Regulations

Safety Incidents — Case Study / Investigation Guidelines /
Reporting System

Afternoon Tea Break
Safety Best Practices
Q & A / Satisfaction Survey / Evaluation Form

End of Programme

For more information, please email us at
norazlan@myrubbercouncil.com

or contact +6012-3747097/ +603-27822100 www.myrubbercouncil.com R @ O E MYrubbercouncil



