







SAFETY GUIDELINES & REQUIREMENTS FOR MALAYSIAN RUBBER INDUSTRY

9,00 AM - 5,30 PM

28 - 29 MAY 2025 9.00 AM - 5.30 PM

MRC MEMBERS RM200

NON-MEMBER COMPANIES RM500



Limited seats available

Certificate of Completion will be provided upon successful completion.

Workplace safety is a critical concern, as accidents and hazards can result in serious consequences. The Department of Occupational Safety and Health (DOSH) highlights that companies need to stay compliant with safety regulations and actively manage workplace risks. This 2-day Safety Guidelines & Requirements for Malaysian Rubber Industry workshop is designed to address these needs by equipping participants with essential knowledge and skills for workplace safety management.

KEY OBJECTIVES

- · Understand occupational safety regulations and standards.
- Develop skills in hazard identification, risk assessment, and compliance.
- · Foster a culture of safety and proactive risk management in SMEs.

This programme is vital for SMEs aiming to ensure compliance, enhance safety standards, and improve workplace productivity.

WHO SHOULD ATTEND

- Production Supervisors and Managers
- Safety Officers
- OSH Committee Members
- Quality Control Personnel
- Environmental, Health & Safety (EHS) Officers
- Sustainability & Compliance Officer

TRAINERS



MDM. NG KHA CHAN

Immediate Past President of Plastics and Rubber Institute Malaysia (PRIM)

Former Group Director of Kimberly Clark and certified trainer from International Professional Managers Association through CHESS training institute in 2005.



MR. CHAN PAK KUEN

Past President of Plastics and Rubber Institute Malaysia (PRIM)

Former Division head of Research & Technology and Global Rubber Technical Consultant. More than 40 years of technical and operation experience in rubber manufacturing industry.



MR. RAJA SELLAMUTHU

Vice President (Rubber) of Plastics and Rubber Institute Malaysia (PRIM)

Professional experience in the rubber industry specialising in manufacturing best practices, lean manufacturing, quality management systems, research and development, new technology, and smart factory operations.



MS. VIMALA RAGHAWAN

Health, Safety & Environmental Legal Advisor / Director of National Institute of Occupational, Safety & Health (NIOSH)

More than 20 years of experience in Health, Safety & Environmental, bridging sustainability with environmental, health and safety compliance.

PROGRAMME

DAY 1		DAY 2	
8.30 am	Registration / Breakfast	8.30 am	Bre
9.00 am	Welcoming Remarks by MRC	9.00 am	Fire
9.15 am	Occupational, Safety and Health (OSH) Regulations Specific To The Rubber Industry	10.00 am	Saf
10.00 am		10.45 am 11.00 am	Mo Hea The
10.45 am	Morning Tea Break	12.30 am	Lur
11.00 am	Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) Requirements For Workers In The Rubber Industry	2.00 pm	Reo Coi
12.30 am	Lunch Break	3.00 pm	Saf
2.00 pm	Machinery Safety Guidelines For Rubber Processing Equipment	3.45 pm	Rep Afte
3.00 pm	Emergency Response Procedures For Incidents In Rubber Manufacturing Plants	4.00 pm	Saf
		5.00 pm	Q 8
3.45 pm	Afternoon Tea Break	5.30 pm	Enc
4.00 pm	Chemical Safety Guidelines For Handling Rubber Processing Chemicals		
5.00 pm	Q & A		
5.30 pm	End of Programme		

8.30 am	Breakfast
9.00 am	Fire Safety Measures In Rubber Manufacturing Facilities
10.00 am	Safety Protocols In Rubber Industry
10.45 am	Morning Tea Break
11.00 am	Health And Hygiene Guidelines For Workers In The Rubber Industry
12.30 am	Lunch Break
2.00 pm	Regular Safety Audits And Inspections To Ensure Compliance With Safety Regulations
3.00 pm	Safety Incidents – Case Study / Investigation Guidelines / Reporting System
3.45 pm	Afternoon Tea Break
4.00 pm	Safety Best Practices
5.00 pm	Q & A / Satisfaction Survey / Evaluation Form
5.30 pm	End of Programme

For more information, please email us at norazlan@myrubbercouncil.com or contact +6012-3747097/ +603-27822100